EVENT 1 Boys 08 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

Name

Matt T
Matthew H

Cameron W
Alex C
Martin B
Samuel S

James F
Callum Tson

John T
Harvey W-S

Group

Masters
14

13
13
13
13

11
11

10
10

Time

(el >Ne N (0]

[e)]e)]

140.

:06.

141,
1 28.
1 34.
144,

121,
:51.

121,
1 28.

04

87

25
63
95
97

41
50

81
79

Place
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EVENT 2 Girls 08 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

Name

Abigail T
Ellie W

Charlotte T
Ella May G

Tallulah T
Katie Mac
Violet W

Sarah F

Group

Masters
12

11
11

10
10
10

9

Time

7:

45,

1 30.

143.
:58.

1 31.
1 38.
140.

:15.

87

25

50
84

35
35
53

50

Place

PB
PB & Club Record
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB & Club Record
PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB
PB

PB



